
High Low Prevailing

NFA RICE

NFA (Well milled) well milled kg

IMPORTED COMMERCIAL RICE
Special Blue tag kg 54.00 45.00 52.00

Premium Yellow tag kg 47.00 43.00 45.00

Well milled White tag kg 43.00 36.00 NONE

Regular milled White tag kg 38.00 38.00 NONE

 LOCAL COMMERCIAL RICE
Special Blue tag kg 57.00 48.00 50.00

Premium Yellow tag kg 50.00 42.00 45.00

Well milled White tag kg 44.00 37.00 44.00

Regular milled White tag kg 40.00 33.00 38.00

FISH
Bangus med(3-4pcs/kg) kg 200.00 120.00 160.00

Tilapia med(5-6pcs/kg) kg 140.00 110.00 120.00

Galunggong (Local) med(12-14pcs/kg) kg 300.00 200.00 240.00

Galunggong (Imported) med(12-14pcs/kg) kg 280.00 160.00 200.00

Alumahan med(4-6pcs/kg) kg 360.00 240.00 NONE

LIVESTOCK & POULTRY PRODUCTS
Beef Rump lean meat/ tapadera kg 420.00 350.00 400.00

Beef Brisket meat w/bones kg 380.00 290.00 300.00

Pork Ham Kasim kg 320.00 275.00 300.00

Pork Belly Liempo kg 350.00 290.00 330.00

Whole Chicken fully dressed kg 180.00 145.00 160.00

Chicken Egg medium size pc 7.00 6.00 6.50

LOWLAND VEGETABLES
Ampalaya 4-5 pcs/kg kg 160.00 100.00 120.00

Sitao 3-4 small bundles kg 180.00 90.00 120.00

Pechay (Native) 3-4 small bundles kg 80.00 45.00 60.00

Squash Suprema variety kg 80.00 50.00 60.00

Eggplant 3-4 small bundles kg 120.00 80.00 100.00

Tomato 15-18 pcs/kg kg 180.00 130.00 180.00

HIGHLAND VEGETABLES
Cabbage (Scorpio) 750 gm - 1 kg/head kg 180.00 120.00 120.00

Carrots 8-10 pcs kg 160.00 90.00 120.00

Habitchuelas (Baguio beans) kg 200.00 120.00 120.00

White Potato 10-12 pcs kg 180.00 90.00 100.00

Pechay (Baguio) kg 160.00 100.00 120.00

Chayote kg 60.00 25.00 40.00

SPICES
Red Onion 13-15 pcs/kg kg 240.00 140.00 200.00

Red Onion (Imported) kg 240.00 100.00 120.00

White Onion kg

White Onion (Imported) kg 120.00 70.00 100.00

Garlic (Imported) kg 120.00 80.00 100.00

Garlic (Native) kg

Ginger kg 200.00 120.00 180.00

Chili (Labuyo) kg 1,200.00 800.00 1,000.00

FRUITS
Calamansi kg 100.00 50.00 80.00

Banana (Lakatan)  8-10 pcs/kg kg 90.00 45.00 90.00

Banana (Latundan) 10-12 pcs/kg kg 80.00 50.00 70.00

Papaya 2-3 pcs/kg kg 60.00 40.00 60.00

Mango (Carabao) 3-4 pcs/kg kg 220.00 130.00 200.00

OTHER BASIC COMMODITIES

Sugar (Refined) kg 60.00 48.00 50.00

Sugar (Washed) kg 55.00 42.00 45.00

Sugar (Brown) kg 50.00 40.00 44.00

Cooking oil (Palm) 350 ml 30.00 20.00 25.00

Cooking oil (Palm) 1 Liter 70.00 50.00 50.00

Source: DA Agribusiness and Marketing Assistance Service - Surveillance, Monitoring and Enforcement Group

Note: NONE - No prevailing price

Markets Covered: Commonwealth, Mega Q-Mart, Las Piñas, San Andres, Marikina, Muñoz, Muntinlupa, Quinta, Pasay, Pasig & Guadalupe
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Unit
Summary

27.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE



Retail Prices of Selected Agri-fishery Commodities in Selected Markets in Metro Manila as of

Markets Covered: Commonwealth, Mega Q-Mart, Las Piñas, San Andres, Marikina, Muñoz, Muntinlupa, Quinta, Pasay, Pasig & Guadalupe

Onion Sibuyas Garlic (Bawang )

Local

Legend:

Note: NONE - No prevailing price

Imported

Local

100.00

1000.00

180.00

100.00

200.00 70.00

1 Liter

Ginger Luya

Chili Siling labuyo

Washed (per kg)

Brown (per kg)

Highest PricePrevailing Price Lowest Price

50.00

70.00

800.00 ######

50.00 50.00

Special
Beef Rump (per kg)

52.00 45.00 54.00
180.00

90.00 45.00

330.00

43.00
275.00 320.00

Latundan

Papaya

50.00

RegMilled

Wellmilled
300.00

RegMilled

Special

45.00 43.00 47.00

NONE

Squash Kalabasa

60.00 50.00 80.00

160.00

Calamansi

Lakatan

80.00 50.00 100.00

90.00

Pechay Tagalog

60.00 45.00 80.0080.0070.00
36.00

Baguio Beans Habitchuelas

120.00 200.00120.00

180.00

Pechay Baguio

100.00 90.00

White Potato Patatas

30.0055.00

350 ml

80.00 120.00

180.00

Chayote Sayote

40.00

Wednesday, 23 December 2020

Bittergourd Ampalaya

120.00 100.00 160.00

String Beans Sitao

120.00 90.00 180.00

Cabbage Repolyo

120.00 120.00 180.00

Carrot Karot

120.00 90.00

Eggplant Talong

100.00 80.00 120.00

Tomato Kamatis

180.00 130.00

Cooking Oil - Palm (Mantika )

44.00 40.00 50.00

25.00 60.00

120.00 100.00 160.00

RegMilled

Wellmilled

NOT AVAILABLE

25.00 20.00

Sugar (Asukal)

110.00 140.00

300.00 220.00290.00 380.00 200.00 130.00
37.00 44.00

42.00

45.00

White Local

350.00290.00

400.00

Carabao Mango

40.00 60.00

Beef Brisket (per kg)
42.00 50.00

48.00 57.00
350.00 420.00

60.00

38.00 33.00 40.00

NONE 38.00 38.00

27.00

Round Scad Galunggong

120.00 100.00 240.00

Imported

240.00

Egg (medium) - per piece

Whole Chicken (per kg)

Pork Ham (Kasim) (per kg)

Pork Liempo (per kg)

Tilapia

6.50 6.00 7.00

160.00 145.00

44.00

50.00

Red Local

Red Imported

Premium

Premium

200.00 ##### 280.00

60.00

Refined (per kg)

Milkfish Bangus

Indian mackerel Alumahan

48.00140.00240.00 ##### 300.00 NONE 240.00 360.00

160.00 ##### 200.00

120.00

120.00

45.00

120.00 200.00

NOT AVAILABLE

White Imported

BantaY     resyo
926-8203 loc. 2165 / 2167

cbpmt.amas2019@gmail.com

2nd Floor, ADC Building, DA Compound, Elliptical Road, Diliman, Quezon 
City
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RICE
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Source: Agribusiness and Marketing Assistance Service - Surveillance, Monitoring, and Enforcement Group
Disclaimer: Photos are for representation purposes only. Credits to the owner.


